1-Sep

2-Sep

4-Sep

5-Sep

6-Sep

Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou
Dr A. Brakatsoulas
Break

Prof. R. Bercea

Prof. R. Bercea

Prof. R. Bercea
Prof. R. Bercea
Break

R. Resch

Prof. S. Vlachopoulos
Prof. M. Perakis
Break

Prof. M. Kouskouna

Prof. L. Pech
Discussion
Break

Prof. L. Pech
Discussion

Dr. I. Kourtis

Prof. A. Dionysopoulou
Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou
Dr A. Brakatsoulas

Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-14.30
14.30-16.30

13.00-15.00
15.00-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-19.30

11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-17.30

10.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.30-14.30
14.30-16.30
16.30-17.30

09.00-10.30
10.30-12.00
12.00-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00

Welcoming speech
The mechanisms of Rule of Law

Rule of law and the situation in Romania
Discussion ans workshop

EU Rule of Law and its link with ECHR and international institutions
Discussion and workshop

Conditionality as an Instrument for Ensuring the Respect for the Rule of Law in the EU?

Fundamental Rights and Constitutional Revision in Greece
The Rule of Law and Judicial Protection in the EU’s CFSP: Recent Developments and Ongoing Challenges

Rule of law and democracy in the EU: the 2025 initiative on the European Democracy Shield (EDS)

The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Overview of the EU's preventive and response tools

The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Selected examples regarding the use, misuse and non-use of the toolbox

The rule of law and the appointment of judges

Rule of law issues in EPPO Regulation and the recent CJEU's case law

The rule of law in the Economic and Monetary Union: a workable relationship?

Respect for the Rule of law and Hungary: The path from Art 7TEU to the Conditionality Regulation
Closing speech



