1-Sep		10.00-10.30	Welcoming speech
	Dr A. Brakatsoulas	10.30-12.00	The mechanisms of Rule of Law
	Break	12.00-12.30	
	Prof. R. Bercea	12.30-14.30	Rule of law and the situation in Romania
	Prof. R. Bercea	14.30-16.30	Discussion ans workshop
2-Sep	Prof. R. Bercea	13.00-15.00	EU Rule of Law and its link with ECHR and international institutions
	Prof. R. Bercea	15.00-17.00	Discussion and workshop
	Break	17.00-17.30	
	R. Resch	17.30-19.30	Conditionality as an Instrument for Ensuring the Respect for the Rule of Law in the EU?
4-Sep	Prof. S. Vlachopoulos	11.00-13.00	Fundamental Rights and Constitutional Revision in Greece
4 OCP	Prof. M. Perakis	13.00-15.00	The Rule of Law and Judicial Protection in the EU's CFSP: Recent Developments and Ongoing Challenges
	Break	15.00-15.30	The flate of Law and Jacobs for in the Least of or . Heading Developments and on going challenges
	Prof. M. Kouskouna	15.30-17.30	Rule of law and democracy in the EU: the 2025 initiative on the European Democracy Shield (EDS)
5-Sep	Prof. L. Pech	10.00-12.00	The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Overview of the EU's preventive and response tools
	Discussion	12.00-13.00	
	Break	13.30-14.30	
	Prof. L. Pech	14.30-16.30	The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Selected examples regarding the use, misuse and non-use of the toolbox
	Discussion	16.30-17.30	
6-Sep	Dr. I. Kourtis	09.00-10.30	The rule of law and the appointment of judges
	Prof. A. Dionysopoulou	10.30-12.00	Rule of law issues in EPPO Regulation and the recent CJEU's case law
	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	12.00-13.30	The rule of law in the Economic and Monetary Union: a workable relationship?
	Dr A. Brakatsoulas	13.30-14.30	Respect for the Rule of law and Hungary: The path from Art 7TEU to the Conditionality Regulation
	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	14.30-15.00	Closing speech